DRINKS

THE

UNION

ARMS

TYLpesLEY

CASTLE STREET | TYLDESLEY | MANCHESTER | M29 8EW
01942 870645 | unionarmstyldesley.co.uk

® @UnionArmsTyldesley




HOUSE WINES

WHITE - RED - ROSE £4.25 £5.45

WHITE WINES

BLASS CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA £4.50 £6.30
Tropical and citrus fruit flavours, with honey and buttery hints

REVENANT SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA £4.50 £6.30
Refreshing gooseberry and citrus fruit, with herby notes

RAWSON’S RETREAT CHARDONNAY 0.5%, AUSTRALIA
A delightful refreshing wine, with spicy and citrus notes

ROSE WINES

SUGARBIRD ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA £4.50 £6.30
Bursting with fresh flavours and aromas of strawberries and cream

RED WINES

ALTA VISTA VIVE MALBEC, ARGENTINA £4.50 £6.30
Blackcurrant and cherry fruit, with hints of chocolate and vanilla

PATERNINA BANDA AZUL CIANZA RIOJA, SPAIN
Mature wine brimming with ripe red berry fruits and slight spice

RAWSON’S RETREAT CABERNET 0.5%, AUSTRALIA
Dark fruit aromas, with blackberry and blackcurrant flavours and smooth tannins

SPARKLING

LUNETTA SPUMANTE PROSECCO, ITALY
Full bodied, with aromas and flavours of peach, pear and apple

LUNETTA ROSE PROSECCO, ITALY
Fresh style, with persistent white foam and red berry flavours galore

FREIXENET PROSECCO 0%, SPAIN
Sweet and fruity, with a great fizz - all of the taste, none of the alcohol

LA DELFINA PROSECCO, ITALY
Rich scents and flavours of apple, lemon and grapefruit

All wines by the glass are available in a 125ml measure - please ask at the bar. Please ask staff for any allergen details.

£15.00

£18.00

£18.00

£16.50

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£16.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

£19.00

LOW & NO

GUINNESS ZERO 0% 538ml
SAN MIGUEL 0% 330ml
BECKS BLUE 0% 275ml
KOPPARBERG 0% 500ml

GORDON'S GIN 0% 25ml

COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI

42 Below Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso Coffee

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT

Kopparberg, Strawberry & Lime Gin, Lemonade

CHEEKY VIMTO
Blue WKD, Taylor’s Ruby Port

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Schnapps, Fresh Orange, Grenadine

MOJITO
White Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda

WOO WOO
Vodka, Schnapps, Cranberry Juice

PORN STAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Pineapple Juice

£4.00
£3.80
£2.50
£3.80

£3.00

TANQUERAY GIN 0% 25m| £3.50

RAWSON’S RETREAT
CHARDONNAY 0.5% 75cl £16.50

RAWSON’S RETREAT
CABERNET 0.5% 75cl £16.50

FREIXENET PROSECCO 0% 200m! £6.50



