

DRINKS ——

CASTLE STREET | TYLDESLEY | MANCHESTER | M29 8EW 01942 870645 | unionarmstyldesley.co.uk @UnionArmsTyldesley

HOUSE WINES	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
WHITE - RED - ROSÉ	£4.25	£5.45	£15.00
WHITE WINES			
BLASS CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA Tropical and citrus fruit flavours, with honey and buttery hints	£4.50	£6.30	£18.00
REVENANT SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA Refreshing gooseberry and citrus fruit, with herby notes	£4.50	£6.30	£18.00
RAWSON'S RETREAT CHARDONNAY 0.5%, AUSTRALIA A delightful refreshing wine, with spicy and citrus notes			£16.50
ROSÉ WINES			
SUGARBIRD ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA Bursting with fresh flavours and aromas of strawberries and cream	£4.50	£6.30	£18.00
RED WINES			
ALTA VISTA VIVE MALBEC, ARGENTINA Blackcurrant and cherry fruit, with hints of chocolate and vanilla	£4.50	£6.30	£18.00
PATERNINA BANDA AZUL CIANZA RIOJA, SPAIN Mature wine brimming with ripe red berry fruits and slight spice			£18.00
RAWSON'S RETREAT CABERNET 0.5%, AUSTRALIA Dark fruit aromas, with blackberry and blackcurrant flavours and smoot	h tannins		£16.50
SPARKLING			
LUNETTA SPUMANTE PROSECCO, ITALY Full bodied, with aromas and flavours of peach, pear and apple	2	00ML BOT	"LE £7.00
LUNETTA ROSÉ PROSECCO, ITALY Fresh style, with persistent white foam and red berry flavours galore	2	OOML BOT	LE £7.00
FREIXENET PROSECCO 0%, SPAIN Sweet and fruity, with a great fizz - all of the taste, none of the alcohol	20	00ML BOTT	le £6.50
LA DELFINA PROSECCO, ITALY Rich scents and flavours of apple, lemon and grapefruit			£19.00

All wines by the glass are available in a 125ml measure - please ask at the bar. Please ask staff for any allergen details.

COCKTAILS

£7.00 OR 2 FOR £13.00 ALL COCKTAILS AVAILABLE AS A PITCHER £14.00

> ESPRESSO MARTINI 42 Below Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso Coffee

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT Kopparberg, Strawberry & Lime Gin, Lemonade

> CHEEKY VIMTO Blue WKD, Taylor's Ruby Port

SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, Schnapps, Fresh Orange, Grenadine

> **MOJITO** White Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda

WOO WOO Vodka, Schnapps, Cranberry Juice

PORN STAR MARTINI Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Pineapple Juice

LOW & NO

GUINNESS ZERO 0% 538ml	£4.00	TANQUERAY GIN 0% 25ml	£3.50
SAN MIGUEL 0% 330ml	£3.80	RAWSON'S RETREAT CHARDONNAY 0.5% 75cl	£16.50
BECKS BLUE 0% 275ml	£2.50	RAWSON'S RETREAT	
KOPPARBERG 0% 500ml	£3.80	CABERNET 0.5% 75cl	£16.50
GORDON'S GIN 0% 25ml	£3.00	FREIXENET PROSECCO 0% 200r	nl £6.50

WE ALSO HAVE A GREAT RANGE OF PREMIUM; BEERS, ALES, CIDERS, SPIRITS AND SOFTS